
ROUDHAM AND LARLING PARISH COUNCIL MEETING DATES 2023

Thursday 16 February 2023
Thursday 16 March 2023
Thursday 20 April 2023
Thursday 18 May 2023  - note New Parish Council and Annual MeeƟng
Thursday 15 June 2023
Thursday 20 July 2023
Thursday 21 September 2023
Thursday 19 October 2023
Thursday 16 November 2023
Thursday 21 December 2023


